Stud Book Argentino
PEDIGREE

HYPERION (GB)

WELSH SAINT
01/01/1966

@ ciEVPLAR

WELSH DANCER
01/01/1981
Hembra - Zaino

& CRIADOR

Sin dato

SIN ASIGNAR
01/01/0001

01/01/1930
AUREOLE (GB)
01/01/1950
ANGELOLA
01/01/1945
ST. PADDY
01/01/1957
BOIS ROUSSEL
01/01/1935
EDIE KELLY
01/01/1950
CAERLISSA
01/01/1935
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01/01/0001
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SIN ASIGNAR
01/01/0001
WELSH WAY
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01/01/0001
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01/01/0001
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01/01/0001
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01/01/0001
SIN ASIGNAR
01/01/0001
SIN ASIGNAR
01/01/0001
SIN ASIGNAR
01/01/0001
SIN ASIGNAR
01/01/0001
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01/01/0001
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01/01/0001
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01/01/0001
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01/01/0001
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